2/11/2021

Item Name
$1.00
$10.00
$25.00
$5.00

Hat

Black Fleece Jacket Size
MEDIUM
Black Fleece Jacket Size
MEDIUM

Black Fleece Jacket Size
SMALL
Black Fleece Jacket Size
SMALL

Black Fleece Jacket Size XL

Black Fleece Jacket Size XL
Black Fleece Jacket Size XL
Black Fleece Jacket Size XL
Black Fleece Jacket Size XL

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
MEDIUM
Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
MEDIUM

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
SMALL
Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
SMALL

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
XL

Company Store ltems

Description

Make a contribution to the Member Welfare Fund
Make a contribution to the Member Welfare Fund
Make a contribution to the Member Welfare Fund
Make a contribution to the Member Welfare Fund
Division 8 Sandwich Visor Cap

w/ Division 8 logo

One size fits all

Fleece Jacket, Black, 7.7 oz polyester anti-pill
fleece, fleece chin guard, audio port access through
inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Black, 7.7 oz polyester anti-pill
fleece, fleece chin guard, audio port access through
inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Black, 7.7 oz polyester anti-pill
fleece, fleece chin guard, audio port access through
inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Heather Charcoal, 7.7 oz polyester
anti-pill fleece, fleece chin guard, audio port access
through inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Heather Charcoal, 7.7 oz polyester
anti-pill fleece, fleece chin guard, audio port access
through inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Heather Charcoal, 7.7 oz polyester
anti-pill fleece, fleece chin guard, audio port access
through inside pocket
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Category

Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

Hat

Jacket Black

Jacket Black

Jacket Black

Jacket Black

Jacket Black
Jacket Black
Jacket Black
Jacket Black
Jacket Black

Jacket Charcoal

Jacket Charcoal

Jacket Charcoal

Jacket Charcoal

Jacket Charcoal

Variation
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular

Price
$1.00
$10.00
$25.00
$5.00

$12.00

$40.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$40.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$40.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$40.00



2/11/2021

Item Name

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Jacket Size
XL

Yellow Fleece Jacket Size
MEDIUM
Yellow Fleece Jacket Size
MEDIUM

Yellow Fleece Jacket Size
SMALL
Yellow Fleece Jacket Size
SMALL

Yellow Fleece Jacket Size XL

Yellow Fleece Jacket Size XL
Yellow Fleece Jacket Size XL
Yellow Fleece Jacket Size XL
Yellow Fleece Jacket Size XL
9 Month RailPass

Member NO Magazine
Member with Magazine

Black Polo Shirt Size
MEDIUM

Black Polo Shirt Size
MEDIUM

Black Polo Shirt Size SMALL

Black Polo Shirt Size SMALL

Company Store ltems

Description

Fleece Jacket, Campus Gold (Yellow), 7.7 oz
polyester anti-pill fleece, fleece chin guard, audio
port access through inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Campus Gold (Yellow), 7.7 oz
polyester anti-pill fleece, fleece chin guard, audio
port access through inside pocket

Fleece Jacket, Campus Gold (Yellow), 7.7 oz
polyester anti-pill fleece, fleece chin guard, audio
port access through inside pocket

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt, Black, 100% polyester,
moisture-wicking, anti-microbial, UV protection,
heat sealed label

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt, Black, 100% polyester,
moisture-wicking, anti-microbial, UV protection,
heat sealed label
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Category

Jacket Charcoal
Jacket Charcoal
Jacket Charcoal

Jacket Charcoal

Jacket Yellow

Jacket Yellow

Jacket Yellow

Jacket Yellow

Jacket Yellow

Jacket Yellow
Jacket Yellow
Jacket Yellow
Jacket Yellow
Membership
Membership
Membership

Polo Black

Polo Black

Polo Black

Polo Black

Variation
Name in
script

2 XL
3 XL

4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
Script

Price
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00

$6.00

$40.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$19.95
$50.00
$78.00

$25.00

$7.00

$25.00

$7.00



2/11/2021

Item Name

Black Polo Shirt Size XL

Black Polo Shirt Size XL
Black Polo Shirt Size XL
Black Polo Shirt Size XL
Black Polo Shirt Size XL
Black Polo Shirt Size XL
Black Polo Shirt Size XL

Yellow Polo Shirt Size
MEDIUM
Yellow Polo Shirt Size
MEDIUM

Yellow Polo Shirt Size SMALL

Yellow Polo Shirt Size SMALL

Yellow Polo Shirt Size XL

Yellow Polo Shirt Size XL
Yellow Polo Shirt Size XL
Yellow Polo Shirt Size XL
Yellow Polo Shirt Size XL

Black Fleece Pullover Size
MEDIUM
Black Fleece Pullover Size
MEDIUM

Black Fleece Pullover Size
SMALL
Black Fleece Pullover Size
SMALL

Description

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt, Black, 100% polyester,
moisture-wicking, anti-microbial, UV protection,
heat sealed label

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt, Campus Gold (Yellow),
100% polyester, moisture-wicking, anti-microbial,

Company Store ltems

UV protection, heat sealed label

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt, Campus Gold (Yellow),
100% polyester, moisture-wicking, anti-microbial,

UV protection, heat sealed label

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt, Campus Gold (Yellow),
100% polyester, moisture-wicking, anti-microbial,

UV protection, heat sealed label

Half zip microfleece, Black, 100% polyester,
decorative overlock seams on the collar, sleeve and
hem, Raglan sleeves

Half zip microfleece, Black, 100% polyester,
decorative overlock seams on the collar, sleeve and
hem, Raglan sleeves
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Category

Polo Black
Polo Black
Polo Black
Polo Black
Polo Black
Polo Black
Polo Black

Polo Yellow

Polo Yellow

Polo Yellow

Polo Yellow

Polo Yellow
Polo Yellow
Polo Yellow
Polo Yellow
Polo Yellow

Pullover Black

Pullover Black

Pullover Black

Pullover Black

Variation

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Tall

EPIC Sale

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Price

$25.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$10.00
$22.50
$25.00

$7.00

$25.00

$7.00

$25.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$40.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00



2/11/2021

Item Name

Black Fleece Pullover Size XL

Black Fleece Pullover Size XL
Black Fleece Pullover Size XL
Black Fleece Pullover Size XL
Black Fleece Pullover Size XL

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
Medium
Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
Medium

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
SMALL
Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
SMALL

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
XL

Charcoal Fleece Pullover Size
XL

Sanitizer 1

Sanitizer 2

Sanitizer 5

L/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM

L/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM

Company Store ltems

Description

Half zip microfleece, Black, 100% polyester,
decorative overlock seams on the collar, sleeve and
hem, Raglan sleeves

Half zip microfleece, Charcoal, 100% polyester,
decorative overlock seams on the collar, sleeve and
hem, Raglan sleeves

Half zip microfleece, Charcoal, 100% polyester,
decorative overlock seams on the collar, sleeve and
hem, Raglan sleeves

Half zip microfleece, Charcoal, 100% polyester,
decorative overlock seams on the collar, sleeve and
hem, Raglan sleeves

Clip It 1 oz Hand Sanitizer

Clip It Hand Sanitizer

2 for $5.00

Clip It Hand Sanitizer

% for $10.00

Port & Company Mens Long Sleeve Value Denim
Shirt, 5-6 oz 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons
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Category

Pullover Black
Pullover Black
Pullover Black
Pullover Black
Pullover Black

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal

Pullover Charcoal
Sanitizer

Sanitizer

Sanitizer

Shirt Men

Shirt Men

Variation

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Name in
script

Price

$40.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$40.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$40.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00

$6.00
$3.00

$5.00

$10.00

$30.00

$7.00



2/11/2021

Item Name

L/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

L/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

L/S Denim Shirt Size XL

L/S Denim Shirt Size XL
L/S Denim Shirt Size XL
L/S Denim Shirt Size XL
L/S Denim Shirt Size XL

S/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM
S/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM

S/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

S/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

S/S Denim Shirt Size XL

S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL

L/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM
L/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM

L/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

Company Store ltems

Description

Port & Company Mens Long Sleeve Value Denim
Shirt, 5-6 0z 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Mens Long Sleeve Value Denim
Shirt, 5-6 0z 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Mens Short Sleeve Value Denim
Shirt, 5-6 oz 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Mens Short Sleeve Value Denim
Shirt, 5-6 oz 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Mens Short Sleeve Value Denim
Shirt, 5-6 o0z 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Womens Long Sleeve Value Denim

Shirt, 5-6 0z 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Womens Long Sleeve Value Denim

Shirt, 5-6 0z 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons
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Category

Shirt Men

Shirt Men

Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men

Shirt Men

Shirt Men

Shirt Men

Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Men
Shirt Women

Shirt Women

Shirt Women

Variation

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular

Price

$30.00

$7.00

$30.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$30.00

$7.00

$30.00

$7.00

$30.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$30.00

$7.00

$30.00



Item Name

L/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

L/S Denim Shirt Size XL

L/S Denim Shirt Size XL
L/S Denim Shirt Size XL
L/S Denim Shirt Size XL
L/S Denim Shirt Size XL

S/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM

S/S Denim Shirt Size
MEDIUM

S/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

S/S Denim Shirt Size SMALL

S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL
S/S Denim Shirt Size XL

Shipping

2/11/2021

Company Store ltems

Description

Port & Company Womens Long Sleeve Value Denim

Shirt, 5-6 0z 100% cotton, button down collar,
horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Womens Short Sleeve Value
Denim Shirt, 5-6 oz 100% cotton, button down
collar, horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Womens Short Sleeve Value
Denim Shirt, 5-6 oz 100% cotton, button down
collar, horn-tone buttons

Port & Company Womens Short Sleeve Value
Denim Shirt, 5-6 oz 100% cotton, button down
collar, horn-tone buttons

USPS Shipping
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Category

Shirt Women

Shirt Women
Shirt Women
Shirt Women
Shirt Women
Shirt Women
Shirt Women

Shirt Women

Shirt Women

Shirt Women

Shirt Women

Shirt Women
Shirt Women
Shirt Women
Shirt Women

Variation
Name in
Script

Regular
Name in
script
2 XL
3 XL
4 XL

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

Regular
Name in
script

2 XL

3 XL

4 XL

Regular

Price

$7.00

$30.00
$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$30.00

$7.00

$30.00

$7.00

$30.00

$7.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00

$5.00



